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Service Company Contact Phone Email Website
Landscaping Canopy Gardens Nick Irwin 402-980-7509 www.canopygardensinc.com
Landscaping Cavanaugh LandEscapes Pat Cavanaugh 402-740-3643 |pat@cavanaughlandescapes.com www.cavanaughlandescapes.com
Landscaping Dee-Sign Landscaping & Gardening |Dee Maly 402-392-1444 |deesign111l@gmail.com www.dee-signlandscaping.com
Landscaping/Holiday Lights Heroes Lawn & Landscape Augie Roper 402-210-5077 www.heroeslawnandlandscape.com
Lender Freedom Lending Ben Kugler 402-499-6607 |bkugler@freedomlending.com www.freedomlending.com
Lender Busey Bank Nick Zwiebel 402-934-3595 |nick.zwiebel@busey.com www.busey.com
Locksmith Leaping Lizard Office 402-991-5327 www.leapinlizardlocksmiths.com
Mold/Water/Duct Remediation  |Advanta Clean Mike Von Dollen | 402-682-8390 [mike.vondollen@advantaclean.com www.advantaclean.com
Mold/Water/Smoke Remediation |Paul Davis Restoration Office 402-553-0373 |lbozak@pdromaha.com www.pdromaha.com
Moving Company Special Delivery Moving Erik Jones 402-575-8640
Moving Company King's Moving Jason King 402-676-0719 |kingsmovingdyou@hotmail.com www.kingsmovingdyou.com
Mudjacking Mixan Mudjacking Bob Mixan 402-253-2236 |bobmixan@mixanmudjacking.com www.mixanmudjacking.com
Painter A-1 Painting and Contracting Office 402-690-0450 [alpaiting@cox.net
Painter Brian Tagel Painting Brian Tagel 402-679-2038
Painter Eric 402-657-7029
Plumber 2 Men and a Snake Kris Norman 402-955-9899 [knormansrb@gmail.com
Plumber Bob the Plumber Bob 402-578-3977
Plumber Gretna Plumbing John Ellis 402-968-2819 www.gretnaplumbing.com
Plumber SouthSide Plumbing Ron Gruhn 402-345-8668 www.southsideplumbing.net
Plumber (English & Spanish) Abel 402-305-2707
Radon Mitigation Professional House Doctor Joel Webber 402-493-2580 |joel@myradoncompany.com www.myradoncompany.com
Roof / Siding / Gutter First Choice Gutters & Siding Steve Sorensen 402-498-9300 |guttersandsiding@yahoo.com
Roofer Ramos Roofing Nick Ramos 402-660-7031 www.ramosroofing.com
Sprinkler Alternate Rain Doug Bailey 402-680-7776 |jjackie@alternaterain.com www.alternaterain.com
Stager ReArranged for Change Lisa Conover 402-981-3509 |lisa@rearrangedforchange.com www.rearrangedforchange.com
Structural Engineer Structural Inspections, LLC Ron Springer 402-493-4601 |eagleye@cox.net
Title Services Platinum Title & Escrow Lori Tanner 402-502-0008 |ltanner@platinumtitleandescrow.com |www.platinumtitleandescrow.com
Trash Haul-Away Trash Away Aubrey Tiller 402-714-0986 |trashaway@cox.net
Tree Trimmer / Snow Removal Cut and Grind Tree Care Brett Sundberg 402-714-9182 |cutngrindtreecare@yahoo.com www.cutandgrind.weebly.com
Waterproofing Jerry's Waterproofing Office 402-392-2211 www.jerryswaterproofing.com
Waterproofing BDB Waterproofing Office 402-779-3165 www.bdbwaterproofing.com
Window Cleaner Affordable Window Cleaning Ted Synstad 402-706-7374 | m.affordable@yahoo.com www.affordablewindowgutterclean.com
Window Cleaner Fish Window Cleaning Office 402-445-9500 www.fishwindowcleaning.com
Window Repair Excel Window Solutions Office 402-215-3838 |excelwindows@outlook.com www.excelwindowsolutions.com
Wood Floors Tom Manley Floors Drew Dillenberg | 402-960-1366 www.tommanleyfloors.com
Wood Floors Echtinaw Wood Floors Dean Echtinaw 402-651-8698 |deanechtinaw@cox.net
Wood Floors Heartland Wood Floors Jim 402-334-8686 |[sales@heartlandwoodfloors.com www.heartlandwoodfloors.com
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Accounting (CPA) McGregor Tax & Accounting Neeley Sadler 402-334-2123 |nsadler@mcgregorint.com WWWw.mcgregortax.us
Accounting (CPA) RG & Associates Mark Reimer 402-213-8778 www.rgomaha.com

Architect Services Mark Sanford Group Mark Sanford 402-598-0442 www.msgarchitect.net

Auction Services The Auction Mill Brian Pfeifer 402-885-4916 |brian@theauctionmill.com www.theauctionmill.com
Carpet Best Carpet Office 402-393-6110 www.bestcarpetrestoration.com
Carpet Smart Choice Carpet Oliver Platek 402-331-1332 |smartchoicecarpet@gmail.com www.smartchoicecarpet.com
Carpet Cleaning Supreme Steam Joe Mangiameli 402-334-2111 |joe@supremesteam.com Www.supremesteam.com
Carpet Layer/Buyer Wally Pepek 402-968-4900

Carpet Stretching

Chad Gnader

402-689-3551

Carpet & Vinyl Installation

K.O. Carpet, Inc.

Lou Domenge

402-669-0594

Idomenge@yahoo.com

Chimney Cleaning The Chimney Doctor Office 402-719-7374 |reddawgenterprisesinc@gmail.com www.thechimneydoctorne.com
Cleaning Sparkles 'n Shine Jane Scott 402-880-5552 |janerwaner@cox.net

Cleaning Molly Maids Office 402-932-6243 |tichy@cox.net www.mollymaid.com

Concrete Work A-1 Concrete Brad Bailey 402-677-7325

Concrete Work Cipriano Concrete Office 402-201-0342

Concrete Work (English & Spanish)

Marcelino Morales

402-306-9362

Decks, Framing, Siding (English & Spanish)

Juan Briceno

402-216-9371

Decks, Siding, Windows

Papillion Windows & Siding

Michelle Christensen

402-206-8846

www.papillionwindowsandsiding.com

Electrician Dahlberg Enterprise Jeremy Dahlberg 402-306-8068

Electrician Payne Electric Office 402-599-0089

Electrician Travis Jenney Electrical Travis Jenney 402-813-6328 |travisjenney@yahoo.com

Foundations Jerry's Waterproofing Office 402-392-2211 www.jerryswaterproofing.com
Foundations Thrasher Basement Office 888-822-4553 www.thrasherbasement.com
General Contractor Ideal Construction Jeff Hartung 402-592-4020 www.idealconstruction.com
Gutters Quality Gutters Service Efren Flores 720-219-5057

Handyman Super Repair Man Jeff Gustafson 402-208-1675 |jeff@superrepairman.com www.superrepairman.com
Handyman Allan Gassert Renovation Allan Gassert 402-208-0378 |allang10@cox.net

Heating and Air (HVAC) Caniglia Heating & Air Office 402-332-0580 |Contact Form on Website www.canigliahvac.com
Heating and Air (HVAC) SOS Heating & Cooling Office 402-391-2336 Www.soshvac.com

Home Inspection AmeriSpec Sue Lee 402-393-3696 |slee@amerispecne.com www.amerispecne.com
Home Warranty ServiceOne Home Warranty Brenda Stuart 402-306-6319 |bstuart@serviceone.com www.serviceone.com
Insurance Platinum Insurance Joe Lockett 402-819-0100 |platinumservice@platinuminsured.com | www.platinuminsured.com
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